High Power EYDFA
WISI LX 37
Product information
WISI Communications GmbH & Co. KG
Empfangs- und Verteiltechnik
Wilhelm-Sihn-Str. 5-7

 � Carrier grade functions with hot pluggable and
redundant power and fans
Order information
LX 37 X xxxx
Output Power:
14 - 14.0 dBm
17 - 17.0 dBm
21 - 20.5 dBm
Variant:
S  -  Standard SC/APC
W - Integrated WDM SC/APC
Number of outputs:
08  - 8 outputs
16  - 16 outputs
32  - 32 outputs
64  - 64 output